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Women / XB / SR A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Josie Peter218
Golden Bear

9.450 9.575 9.4509.150 37.625
4 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Simone Anderson253
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.300 9.3009.500 37.250
7T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Ellouise Marshall242
Titans

8.975 9.275 9.1759.300 36.725
10 6T 2 3 3 

3 

Anabel Kehoe205
American 

9.500 9.275 9.0508.750 36.575
3 6T 9 5T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Therese Carillo239
Santa Rosa

9.525 9.400 8.9258.700 36.550
2 3 10 8 5 

5 

Yulia Arkova259
Rodina

9.575 9.550 8.9508.425 36.500
1 2 14 7 6 

6 

Isabella Gomez255
Peninsula

8.825 9.325 9.1259.100 36.375
12 4 5 4 7 

7 

Madison Lightfoot252
CCGI

9.050 9.100 9.0509.000 36.200
9 11 6 5T 8 

8 

Claire Chuang219
Gymnastics Unltd

9.275 9.025 8.9008.925 36.125
6 13 7 9T 9 

9 

Gabriella Baxter254
Davis Diamonds

8.575 9.150 8.9009.150 35.775
14 10 3T 9T 10 

10 

Reese Robbins257
Four Stars

9.300 9.250 8.3508.850 35.750
5 9 8 14 11 

11 

Kaelyn McAdams214
Dream Xtreme

8.625 9.275 8.8508.625 35.375
13 6T 12 12 12 

12 

Brianna McKelvie221
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 9.075 8.6758.675 35.275
11 12 11 13 13 

13 

Mia Sporleder229
Impact

9.150 8.575 8.9008.550 35.175
7T 14 13 9T 14 

14 
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Women / XB / SR B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isla Hager216
Golden Bear

9.150 9.500 9.4509.550 37.650
9 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Jordan Beardslee234
Redwood Empire

9.525 9.250 9.2759.225 37.275
1 4T 3T 4 2 

2 

Enola Garcia249
V-Force

9.425 9.125 9.0259.550 37.125
2 8T 1T 11 3 

3 

Leslie Delgado258
TEC 

9.325 9.175 9.2259.125 36.850
3T 6 6 6 4 

4 

Samara Bowman225
Gymtowne Coastside

9.000 9.425 9.1259.225 36.775
11 2 3T 8 5 

5 

Natalie Myers222
Gymnastics Unltd

8.975 9.250 9.2509.225 36.700
12 4T 3T 5 6 

6 

Ytzel Alarcon213
Dream Xtreme

9.225 9.275 9.1008.925 36.525
5T 3 8 9 7 

7 

Christiana Cook250
West Coast

9.325 8.875 9.4008.875 36.475
3T 12 9 2 8 

8 

Mavees Arcay241
Titans

9.225 9.150 9.1758.725 36.275
5T 7 13 7 9 

9 

Riley Raff202
Accel

8.625 9.125 9.3009.100 36.150
13 8T 7 3 10 

10 

Faith Lotter235
Redwood Empire

9.225 9.000 9.0508.825 36.100
5T 11 10 10 11 

11 

Aspen Rintala244
Truckee

9.200 9.050 8.9508.775 35.975
8 10 11T 12 12 

12 

Sydney Bennett246
Twisters

9.050 8.825 8.9008.775 35.550
10 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / SR C
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elise Brooks203
American 

9.450 9.700 9.2009.550 37.900
5T 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Sydney Russell215
Flip2It

9.550 9.550 9.1759.600 37.875
1T 3T 1 8T 2 

2 

Maggie Derr224
Gymnastics Zone

9.550 9.575 9.4009.225 37.750
1T 2 7 1 3 

3 

Amber Jaimes209
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.325 9.3509.350 37.525
4 7 4 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Yih248
Twisters

9.450 9.550 9.2009.125 37.325
5T 3T 9T 5T 5 

5 

Amaya Partida256
Four Stars

9.525 9.025 9.3759.325 37.250
3 12 5 2 6 

6 

Bblina Malkopoor220
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 9.175 9.1759.275 36.875
8 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Samantha Otterson217
Golden Bear

9.400 9.100 9.1759.125 36.800
7 10T 9T 8T 8 

8 

Chloe House208
Bayshore Elite

8.925 9.475 9.2009.150 36.750
10 5 8 5T 9 

9 

Ashley Escobar207
Bayshore Elite

8.650 9.425 9.2259.375 36.675
13 6 3 4 10 

10 

Lola Hertsenberg237
San Francisco

9.100 9.100 8.9009.125 36.225
9 10T 9T 12 11 

11 

Sara Yang223
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.725 9.0508.800 35.300
12 13 12 11 12 

12 

Sofia Sodhi240
Santa Rosa

8.900 9.125 8.8508.150 35.025
11 9 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / SR D
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kavita Radhakrishnan211
CGA

9.575 9.575 9.3509.075 37.575
1 2 8 1 1 

1 

Kristin Yueh238
San Francisco

9.475 9.225 9.2759.475 37.450
3 10 2 2 2 

2 

Emerson Patubo210
CGA

9.375 9.250 9.1259.200 36.950
4 9 6 5T 3 

3 

Madeline Stewart233
Pacific West

9.200 9.050 9.1259.500 36.875
6 13 1 5T 4 

4 

Sarah McMahon230
North Bay

9.550 9.525 9.0758.675 36.825
2 4 12 9 5 

5 

Jamie Wong201
Accel

9.000 9.300 9.1759.250 36.725
8T 7T 4 3 6 

6 

Luisa Chen204
American 

9.125 9.325 9.1259.000 36.575
7 6 9 5T 7 

7 

Elle Ceaser231
Pacific West

8.875 9.550 8.8009.275 36.500
13 3 3 13 8 

8 

Giana Garcia228
Impact

8.975 9.300 8.8509.100 36.225
10T 7T 7 12 9 

9 

Lucy Johnson236
Rising Star

9.000 9.000 9.1508.950 36.100
8T 15 10 4 10 

10 

Naomi Lelivelt226
Gymtowne SSF

8.975 9.125 9.1008.850 36.050
10T 11 11 8 11 

11 

Jasmin Saucedo227
Gymtowne SSF

8.400 9.600 8.7509.225 35.975
14 1 5 14 12 

12 

Isha Jagadish251
West Valley

9.350 9.025 9.0008.450 35.825
5 14 13 10T 13 

13 

Kiera Balfe245
Twisters

8.925 9.400 9.0008.050 35.375
12 5 14T 10T 14 

14 

Sabina Leaver247
Twisters

7.550 9.100 8.4008.050 33.100
15 12 14T 15 15 

15 
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